
Anand Vihar Terminal - Lucknow Gati Shakti Festival Special/04494 - ACExp - NR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

9h 35m - 479 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 16:40 0 1 0 17 207 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 17:25 17:27 2m 0 1 13 47 217 NR
3 HPU Hapur Junction 18:14 18:16 2m 0 1 49 60 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 153 57 193 NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 244 51 169 NR
6 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 314 63 155 NR
7 HRI Hardoi 00:12 00:14 2m 0 2 377 50 141 NR
8 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:15 0 2 479 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (16:08)

Jun 23 2024 (16:08)

1

1


